
Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 1 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Sl.
No.

123547

114843

113068

136125

133217

109920

138944

117924

106619

117238

121833

140039

132276

139156

118371

114619

136718

136454

113691

140560

136862

132450

119243

133198

113831

App
No

HD140

ZB031

AQ500

HC132

QE094

AQ494

AK494

RA138

RB143

PA280

NF194

HD099

RS116

RA161

HD391

AB232

PC320

HA114

HA138

HD561

PD222

RA211

NF518

QD028

RB239

Reg
No

DEVINDRAPPA

SANDEEP BHASKAR HARAKANTRA

AMOGASIDDA

RANGASWAMY

RAGHAVENDRA 

IRANNA EVOOR

BHEEMAPPA

SHIVASHARANA

RAJESHWARI

MALIKAPPA

MAHALINGAMMA

DHANAJI SAGAR

CHANDRAPPA G

JAYARAJ E

VENOLIA JOHN

BHEEMANNA

BASAPPA

VINODKUMAR

EMMANUEL

VICTORIA

ELIA

SUDARSHANKUMAR

BASAVARAJ SIDDAPPA MANVI

MALLIKARJUN 

SHIVANGOUDA NARASAPPA

Candidate Name

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 K W HK

 R HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K W HK

 R K PH HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

10-OCT-89

22-JUL-82

10-JUL-85

04-JUN-86

16-JUN-86

20-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

08-JUN-88

26-JUN-91

01-JUN-83

06-MAR-88

20-JUL-89

05-JUN-87

09-DEC-80

03-MAR-82

04-JAN-83

03-AUG-85

17-OCT-76

08-JUL-80

01-JUN-84

07-JUN-89

02-JUN-87

06-MAY-89

15-JUN-84

01-JUN-88

DOB

57

56

54

53

53

52

52

52

52

51

48

48

46

44

44

41

38

37

35

34

31

30

30

29

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

Sl.
No.

106619

121833

118371

140560

App
No

RB143

NF194

HD391

HD561

Reg
No

RAJESHWARI

MAHALINGAMMA

VENOLIA JOHN

VICTORIA

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

26-JUN-91

06-MAR-88

03-MAR-82

01-JUN-84

DOB

52

48

44

34

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Sl.
No.

114843

113068

136125

109920

138944

140039

118371

114619

136718

136454

113831

App
No

ZB031

AQ500

HC132

AQ494

AK494

HD099

HD391

AB232

PC320

HA114

RB239

Reg
No

SANDEEP BHASKAR HARAKANTRA

AMOGASIDDA

RANGASWAMY

IRANNA EVOOR

BHEEMAPPA

DHANAJI SAGAR

VENOLIA JOHN

BHEEMANNA

BASAPPA

VINODKUMAR

SHIVANGOUDA NARASAPPA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K W HK

 R K PH HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

22-JUL-82

10-JUL-85

04-JUN-86

20-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

20-JUL-89

03-MAR-82

04-JAN-83

03-AUG-85

17-OCT-76

01-JUN-88

DOB

56

54

53

52

52

48

44

41

38

37

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Sl.
No.

123547

114843

113068

136125

133217

109920

138944

117924

106619

117238

121833

132276

118371

114619

136718

136454

113691

140560

136862

132450

119243

133198

113831

App
No

HD140

ZB031

AQ500

HC132

QE094

AQ494

AK494

RA138

RB143

PA280

NF194

RS116

HD391

AB232

PC320

HA114

HA138

HD561

PD222

RA211

NF518

QD028

RB239

Reg
No

DEVINDRAPPA

SANDEEP BHASKAR HARAKANTRA

AMOGASIDDA

RANGASWAMY

RAGHAVENDRA 

IRANNA EVOOR

BHEEMAPPA

SHIVASHARANA

RAJESHWARI

MALIKAPPA

MAHALINGAMMA

CHANDRAPPA G

VENOLIA JOHN

BHEEMANNA

BASAPPA

VINODKUMAR

EMMANUEL

VICTORIA

ELIA

SUDARSHANKUMAR

BASAVARAJ SIDDAPPA MANVI

MALLIKARJUN 

SHIVANGOUDA NARASAPPA

Candidate Name

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PH HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

10-OCT-89

22-JUL-82

10-JUL-85

04-JUN-86

16-JUN-86

20-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

08-JUN-88

26-JUN-91

01-JUN-83

06-MAR-88

05-JUN-87

03-MAR-82

04-JAN-83

03-AUG-85

17-OCT-76

08-JUL-80

01-JUN-84

07-JUN-89

02-JUN-87

06-MAY-89

15-JUN-84

01-JUN-88

DOB

57

56

54

53

53

52

52

52

52

51

48

46

44

41

38

37

35

34

31

30

30

29

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

Sl.
No.

114619

App
No

AB232

Reg
No

BHEEMANNA

Candidate Name

 R K PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

04-JAN-83

DOB

41

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 6 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

Sl.
No.

117238

App
No

PA280

Reg
No

MALIKAPPA

Candidate Name

 K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-83

DOB

51

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sl.
No.

106423

112407

132346

101070

111577

134597

117778

117833

118075

116661

133861

115162

136717

135379

126082

109075

140274

118603

119346

108300

105046

109822

129901

124444

131628

129923

111621

112975

125446

108338

100410

App
No

AG061

RU116

RT015

RR050

RB255

RR258

NG197

RR056

RB227

PC195

RQ145

RU149

PA284

FC265

RU104

RR178

NF386

RT008

PA025

RB279

PD067

RB196

RA080

RR147

PD059

NE093

RR174

NK050

PC131

RA013

RQ058

Reg
No

SRIDHAR A

VASANTA KUMAR

RADHA GORAVARA

CHANDRAKANTH P R

ANAND R B 

VEERESHA J

DEEPA NAIK

NETRA SHASHIBUSHAN

MAMATA

MANJULA

BALLARAPPA K

HANAMANTAPPA BELANAL

JAIKUMAR

MARUTI AMAJI

JADRA PRAKASHA

VIJAYA KUMARA

GURURAJ

MALLIKARJUNA K 

BABASHA

CHANDRASHEKHAR

SHASHIKALA

VENKATESWAR

SATISH KUMAR

JYOTHI M

MAMATA

VISHWANATH KURUDEKAR 

BASAVARAJ

SUMITRA BADIGER

LINGAMMA

MAHANTESHA

HANUMANTAPPA MULDI

Candidate Name

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

21-JUL-87

04-OCT-82

09-MAR-91

05-MAR-89

02-APR-82

05-JAN-88

02-JUL-79

07-FEB-86

16-AUG-92

10-SEP-88

08-JUN-90

21-JUL-87

01-SEP-87

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-82

18-APR-89

10-JUN-83

03-MAY-86

01-AUG-85

01-JUN-84

01-APR-85

01-JUN-86

20-JAN-83

10-OCT-84

11-MAR-85

26-JUL-92

11-MAY-87

23-AUG-89

01-JUN-91

04-APR-82

01-JUN-91

DOB

67

64

64

63

62

62

61

61

58

55

54

53

52

51

47

47

46

45

44

43

43

43

42

39

39

39

38

38

38

36

32

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 8 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sl.
No.

132346

117778

117833

118075

116661

105046

124444

131628

112975

125446

App
No

RT015

NG197

RR056

RB227

PC195

PD067

RR147

PD059

NK050

PC131

Reg
No

RADHA GORAVARA

DEEPA NAIK

NETRA SHASHIBUSHAN

MAMATA

MANJULA

SHASHIKALA

JYOTHI M

MAMATA

SUMITRA BADIGER

LINGAMMA

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

09-MAR-91

02-JUL-79

07-FEB-86

16-AUG-92

10-SEP-88

01-APR-85

10-OCT-84

11-MAR-85

23-AUG-89

01-JUN-91

DOB

64

61

61

58

55

43

39

39

38

38

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sl.
No.

112407

134597

118075

116661

133861

115162

136717

135379

126082

109075

140274

119346

108300

105046

131628

129923

125446

App
No

RU116

RR258

RB227

PC195

RQ145

RU149

PA284

FC265

RU104

RR178

NF386

PA025

RB279

PD067

PD059

NE093

PC131

Reg
No

VASANTA KUMAR

VEERESHA J

MAMATA

MANJULA

BALLARAPPA K

HANAMANTAPPA BELANAL

JAIKUMAR

MARUTI AMAJI

JADRA PRAKASHA

VIJAYA KUMARA

GURURAJ

BABASHA

CHANDRASHEKHAR

SHASHIKALA

MAMATA

VISHWANATH KURUDEKAR 

LINGAMMA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

04-OCT-82

05-JAN-88

16-AUG-92

10-SEP-88

08-JUN-90

21-JUL-87

01-SEP-87

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-82

18-APR-89

10-JUN-83

01-AUG-85

01-JUN-84

01-APR-85

11-MAR-85

26-JUL-92

01-JUN-91

DOB

64

62

58

55

54

53

52

51

47

47

46

44

43

43

39

39

38

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 10 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Sl.
No.

106423

112407

132346

101070

111577

134597

117778

117833

118075

116661

133861

115162

136717

135379

109075

140274

118603

119346

108300

109822

129901

124444

131628

129923

111621

112975

125446

108338

100410

App
No

AG061

RU116

RT015

RR050

RB255

RR258

NG197

RR056

RB227

PC195

RQ145

RU149

PA284

FC265

RR178

NF386

RT008

PA025

RB279

RB196

RA080

RR147

PD059

NE093

RR174

NK050

PC131

RA013

RQ058

Reg
No

SRIDHAR A

VASANTA KUMAR

RADHA GORAVARA

CHANDRAKANTH P R

ANAND R B 

VEERESHA J

DEEPA NAIK

NETRA SHASHIBUSHAN

MAMATA

MANJULA

BALLARAPPA K

HANAMANTAPPA BELANAL

JAIKUMAR

MARUTI AMAJI

VIJAYA KUMARA

GURURAJ

MALLIKARJUNA K 

BABASHA

CHANDRASHEKHAR

VENKATESWAR

SATISH KUMAR

JYOTHI M

MAMATA

VISHWANATH KURUDEKAR 

BASAVARAJ

SUMITRA BADIGER

LINGAMMA

MAHANTESHA

HANUMANTAPPA MULDI

Candidate Name

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

21-JUL-87

04-OCT-82

09-MAR-91

05-MAR-89

02-APR-82

05-JAN-88

02-JUL-79

07-FEB-86

16-AUG-92

10-SEP-88

08-JUN-90

21-JUL-87

01-SEP-87

01-JUN-89

18-APR-89

10-JUN-83

03-MAY-86

01-AUG-85

01-JUN-84

01-JUN-86

20-JAN-83

10-OCT-84

11-MAR-85

26-JUL-92

11-MAY-87

23-AUG-89

01-JUN-91

04-APR-82

01-JUN-91

DOB

67

64

64

63

62

62

61

61

58

55

54

53

52

51

47

46

45

44

43

43

42

39

39

39

38

38

38

36

32

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Sl.
No.

110795

128338

126576

113208

126956

105354

137774

101568

124100

106038

117354

108621

App
No

RB034

RB198

PC137

RB105

RT091

PC190

RB230

HD437

PC002

HA003

RB107

PC115

Reg
No

RIYAZ BASHA

RESHMA

KHAJA KHADIRODDIN

ABDUL JAVEED

RAHIMATHBEE

MOHD RAFEEUDDIN

MAIBOOB PASHA

MOHD SHAFIUDDIN

KHASIM ALI 

SYED MUJAHID

SAMEERAHMED GUNDAGI

RAFEEK

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-87

10-APR-88

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-81

05-JUN-89

20-JUL-84

02-JUN-79

12-APR-81

10-FEB-84

01-JUN-84

01-JUL-81

20-APR-87

DOB

77

60

53

48

47

46

44

41

41

38

34

29

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

Sl.
No.

128338

126956

App
No

RB198

RT091

Reg
No

RESHMA

RAHIMATHBEE

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

10-APR-88

05-JUN-89

DOB

60

47

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 13 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

Sl.
No.

126956

App
No

RT091

Reg
No

RAHIMATHBEE

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

05-JUN-89

DOB

47

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sl.
No.

110795

128338

126576

113208

126956

137774

124100

117354

108621

App
No

RB034

RB198

PC137

RB105

RT091

RB230

PC002

RB107

PC115

Reg
No

RIYAZ BASHA

RESHMA

KHAJA KHADIRODDIN

ABDUL JAVEED

RAHIMATHBEE

MAIBOOB PASHA

KHASIM ALI 

SAMEERAHMED GUNDAGI

RAFEEK

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-87

10-APR-88

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-81

05-JUN-89

02-JUN-79

10-FEB-84

01-JUL-81

20-APR-87

DOB

77

60

53

48

47

44

41

34

29

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 15 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

Sl.
No.

108621

App
No

PC115

Reg
No

RAFEEK

Candidate Name

 K PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

20-APR-87

DOB

29

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 16 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

Sl.
No.

137961

121297

123173

App
No

PA096

NB288

PD155

Reg
No

RAJSHEKHAR

MANJUNATHA

VISHNU RADDY

Candidate Name

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

08-JAN-85

25-JUL-88

01-FEB-87

DOB

45

45

30

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 17 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

Sl.
No.

121297

123173

App
No

NB288

PD155

Reg
No

MANJUNATHA

VISHNU RADDY

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

25-JUL-88

01-FEB-87

DOB

45

30

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 18 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

Sl.
No.

137961

121297

123173

App
No

PA096

NB288

PD155

Reg
No

RAJSHEKHAR

MANJUNATHA

VISHNU RADDY

Candidate Name

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

08-JAN-85

25-JUL-88

01-FEB-87

DOB

45

45

30

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 19 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

Sl.
No.

137961

App
No

PA096

Reg
No

RAJSHEKHAR

Candidate Name

 K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

08-JAN-85

DOB

45

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 20 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Sl.
No.

108565

128790

119333

106741

121863

113322

108941

110969

131244

116487

114358

136841

113517

129167

121391

120556

135736

138625

140321

120178

108263

113471

113369

102917

App
No

RB147

RA193

RA247

PA093

RS118

RR038

RT025

AH059

PC069

PC109

HD414

PD015

RQ151

PC106

NF101

RA064

RU211

HC053

RA158

HC027

HD331

FD055

HA140

HB336

Reg
No

JOACHIM Y

ANIL KUMAR R

ANITHA

SHRIKANTH

RUTHAMMA

SANGAMESH

NAGARATHNA S R

PRIYANKA HIREMATH

BASAVARAJESHWARI

SHIVARAJ

SANJEEV KUMAR

GURURAO PATIL

SHRIDHAR

MAHANTH REDDY

SHILPA KALMATH

ANITHA

PRASANNA KUMAR J

BAVAGE NAGESH

SURESHA B

LOKESH

MARK

SOMASHEKHAR

JAYASHREE 

SHALUNI

Candidate Name

 R HK

 HK

 W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PH HK

 K PH HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

04-AUG-86

28-FEB-87

03-MAR-80

01-MAY-86

02-MAR-78

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-84

21-OCT-88

15-JUL-90

19-DEC-88

21-JUL-81

01-JUN-87

01-JUL-84

14-SEP-85

01-JUN-85

18-JUN-91

10-MAR-87

31-AUG-85

30-JUL-86

12-JUL-87

01-JUN-78

03-APR-88

01-JUN-85

27-NOV-86

DOB

67

65

62

60

55

55

50

48

46

45

43

43

39

36

35

35

34

33

33

33

32

30

29

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 21 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sl.
No.

119333

121863

108941

110969

131244

121391

120556

113369

102917

App
No

RA247

RS118

RT025

AH059

PC069

NF101

RA064

HA140

HB336

Reg
No

ANITHA

RUTHAMMA

NAGARATHNA S R

PRIYANKA HIREMATH

BASAVARAJESHWARI

SHILPA KALMATH

ANITHA

JAYASHREE 

SHALUNI

Candidate Name

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

03-MAR-80

02-MAR-78

01-JUN-84

21-OCT-88

15-JUL-90

01-JUN-85

18-JUN-91

01-JUN-85

27-NOV-86

DOB

62

55

50

48

46

35

35

29

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 22 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sl.
No.

108565

121863

113322

108941

136841

120556

120178

113471

App
No

RB147

RS118

RR038

RT025

PD015

RA064

HC027

FD055

Reg
No

JOACHIM Y

RUTHAMMA

SANGAMESH

NAGARATHNA S R

GURURAO PATIL

ANITHA

LOKESH

SOMASHEKHAR

Candidate Name

 R HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PH HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

04-AUG-86

02-MAR-78

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-84

01-JUN-87

18-JUN-91

12-JUL-87

03-APR-88

DOB

67

55

55

50

43

35

33

30

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 23 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sl.
No.

106741

121863

113322

108941

110969

131244

116487

114358

136841

113517

129167

121391

120556

138625

140321

120178

108263

113471

113369

102917

App
No

PA093

RS118

RR038

RT025

AH059

PC069

PC109

HD414

PD015

RQ151

PC106

NF101

RA064

HC053

RA158

HC027

HD331

FD055

HA140

HB336

Reg
No

SHRIKANTH

RUTHAMMA

SANGAMESH

NAGARATHNA S R

PRIYANKA HIREMATH

BASAVARAJESHWARI

SHIVARAJ

SANJEEV KUMAR

GURURAO PATIL

SHRIDHAR

MAHANTH REDDY

SHILPA KALMATH

ANITHA

BAVAGE NAGESH

SURESHA B

LOKESH

MARK

SOMASHEKHAR

JAYASHREE 

SHALUNI

Candidate Name

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PH HK

 K PH HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-MAY-86

02-MAR-78

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-84

21-OCT-88

15-JUL-90

19-DEC-88

21-JUL-81

01-JUN-87

01-JUL-84

14-SEP-85

01-JUN-85

18-JUN-91

31-AUG-85

30-JUL-86

12-JUL-87

01-JUN-78

03-APR-88

01-JUN-85

27-NOV-86

DOB

60

55

55

50

48

46

45

43

43

39

36

35

35

33

33

33

32

30

29

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 24 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

2

3

4

Sl.
No.

129167

120178

108263

102917

App
No

PC106

HC027

HD331

HB336

Reg
No

MAHANTH REDDY

LOKESH

MARK

SHALUNI

Candidate Name

 K PH HK

 R K PH HK

 K PH HK

 K W PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

14-SEP-85

12-JUL-87

01-JUN-78

27-NOV-86

DOB

36

33

32

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 25 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

Sl.
No.

114358

App
No

HD414

Reg
No

SANJEEV KUMAR

Candidate Name

 K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

21-JUL-81

DOB

43

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 26 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

111972

108520

115394

112529

125099

125112

120633

122167

114755

121233

118945

109231

102706

136380

106816

134910

140510

108348

137651

137837

117636

122170

127246

125350

104077

104667

134572

117645

109001

132867

108398

132436

104076

131664

126804

123258

123881

115390

101796

128467

137421

116907

136887

114198

125076

App
No

RB307

RB187

RQ059

RS156

RQ093

RB217

RB169

RB272

RA182

RA150

PA075

RP041

RA165

RS062

RR069

RQ142

RR274

AG003

RQ081

AS463

RR044

RS257

RR061

AS019

PC221

NJ854

RS218

RU163

RA206

AN299

HB267

RB117

PD235

RP121

RR048

PC220

RB177

PB076

PB117

PC346

RB197

AR590

PB094

RA020

RA016

Reg
No

KRISHNA

RAJAPPA

LAKSHMANA NAIK H 

MANJUNATHA V

PARASAPPA 

NAGAREDDY

SHIVARAJ

BALAJI

LAKSHMANA

CHANDRASHEKHARA

MARIYAMMA

MAHESH KUMAR H D 

SUREKHA D

SIVAPPA V

GURUSWAMY

KORAVARA JADEPPA

YUVARAJU O V

RAVICHANDRA

KORACHARA BHIMALINGAPPA

RADHA T

KUMAR NAIK L N 

SHEKHARA C

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

SHANKRAPPA

CHANNAPPA

DURAGAPPA HARIJANA

MANJULA G S

YAMANOORAPPA MADAR

ANJANAYYA

NAGAPPA

NISHANT 

SHOBHA

SUJATA

GOPINAIK L

RAMESH NAIK

VINOD KUMAR

AMARESH

NANUSING

MAREPPA

LAXMI

SUMANGALA

ANJANEYA

GOVIND

RAVICHANDRA

HANUMANTHA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-89

21-NOV-87

31-MAY-88

31-JUL-85

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-83

15-SEP-88

15-MAY-84

21-FEB-85

10-MAY-89

05-MAR-84

10-NOV-87

14-AUG-89

01-JUN-84

01-JUN-86

01-JUL-85

01-FEB-88

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

21-FEB-89

01-APR-88

02-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

15-JUN-89

06-JUL-90

14-SEP-85

10-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-87

20-AUG-87

03-OCT-90

07-AUG-91

16-MAR-92

15-JUN-84

10-JUN-86

17-JUL-89

01-JUN-90

01-OCT-83

01-FEB-84

01-AUG-92

23-MAR-80

01-JUN-85

20-JUL-87

02-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

DOB

75

73

72

71

68

67

67

65

65

65

64

64

64

63

63

62

62

61

61

61

60

59

59

59

59

58

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 27 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl.
No.

136973

109767

125068

115063

129801

131475

138708

126443

135869

129037

112549

133816

128906

121700

115857

122552

132996

110001

136993

130094

133568

127960

124553

125048

121964

138182

129473

108529

109053

113543

134698

126971

117197

115472

139940

120659

106620

114324

136431

122336

130973

119110

116915

134648

126806

App
No

RB292

HD310

AN266

AE056

PB444

NB142

AD310

AN146

NG192

PD256

AN165

PB480

RT095

RU012

PC060

RA164

RB186

RU064

QC294

PD097

RR054

RQ034

RA111

NB337

PC107

ZB217

PA316

RU177

RB167

RU208

RA204

RS022

NB070

RB243

RP075

NJ207

AG015

NF007

NA204

AS396

NB177

RB313

HB331

RQ160

ZA031

Reg
No

ESHAMMA

TUKARAM

ASHOK KUMAR R

THIPPANAIK L D 

SHARANABASAPPA

SUDHEER B

LAXMIDEVI L N

PANDU

SHRIDHAR

BHEEMARAYA

NINGAPPA

SANTOSH

SUREKHA 

SHAMALA

NAGAPPA 

UDAYAKUMAR N

SHANTA K

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

JAIBHIM 

SHEKHAR NAIK

SEENANAIK

RATNAPRABHA

MALLESH H

VIJAYAKUMAR

RAVINDRA

SAROJA

FAKEERAPPA

AROGYAMARY

GANGADHARA NAIK

SHRINIVAS 

YAMANAPPA

LAMBANI KRUSHNA

HANUMANTHA

ASHA LAMBANI

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

KANAKAPPA

ERANNAA

D K LOHITHASHWA

SURESHA B S

YAMANOORAPPA K

MALLAPPA

MOHAN

VEERESHA H

LALITA AGER

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PH HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

31-JUL-90

16-MAY-78

04-JUN-86

30-JUL-86

01-MAR-88

01-JUN-88

07-JUN-88

08-MAY-89

01-JUN-92

20-FEB-84

01-JUN-87

05-OCT-88

15-JUN-90

01-JUN-92

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

14-MAY-85

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

01-JAN-88

01-JUN-88

18-AUG-88

01-DEC-91

01-JUN-87

10-DEC-75

10-APR-81

27-JAN-87

01-JUN-88

15-AUG-90

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-85

20-JUL-87

08-JUN-89

30-AUG-89

06-APR-90

01-DEC-82

01-JUN-86

01-APR-87

01-JUL-87

02-JUN-88

01-JUN-83

10-JUN-83

15-JUN-88

30-MAY-91

DOB

53

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Sl.
No.

102125

111978

136012

124835

116585

116127

133979

108173

115009

114231

124867

106150

102698

124044

125696

122340

114238

111586

102590

112698

127503

132776

116918

128127

102082

141088

122617

112385

135139

137384

101383

102839

126863

138324

106838

128717

121785

100132

108721

112819

122393

115038

137379

131998

124466

App
No

PC128

RQ061

NG384

RS041

RS152

PA101

HA009

NK290

RS227

RB291

PC100

RU121

PB589

PC175

RR183

PB027

RS038

RS117

HC104

RA121

AK257

HA214

RU087

TA399

PC123

PB494

PC177

HA084

AL002

RQ091

PD285

HB044

RU123

RA196

HD545

HD416

AL362

AL107

HD370

RU235

PB640

AC292

RS153

RP108

RB148

Reg
No

SUNIL KUMAR

MUDAKYYA

CHINNAPPA B

YAMANOORAPPA

YAMUNA NAIK L

CHIDANAND

REENA

PAMPANNA H

RAMESH  NAIK  M

NAGESH

GOVIND

L KRISHAN NAIK

PUSHPA

RAMESHA H C

HONNURA SWAMY H 

ARCHANA

VIJAYA KUMAR NAIK D M 

SHRINIVASA

M KRISHNAVENI

VINAYAK

DEVAPPA

RUBAIN

MAHESH DASAR

S ESHWARANAIK

BHAGYASHREE

MARLINGAPPA

RAJU

AVAHAN

RAMU

BHEEMARAYA

NAVEEN KUMAR

MITHUN

JAGADISHNAIK 

SABAYYA

ANILKUMAR

OMKAR

BASAVARAJA

MAHENDRA

SANJEEVKUMAR

PRAKASH NAIK

VITTAL

SHARABANNA

JAYAJAPPA MUTTAPPA KULAVI

OBANNA P D 

NINGAPPA

Candidate Name

 K PH HK

 R K PH HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 W XD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K PH HK

 K PH HK

 HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

 R K HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-84

31-AUG-84

02-OCT-85

04-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

05-OCT-89

22-JUN-85

01-JUN-87

01-MAR-93

21-MAY-85

03-AUG-88

15-NOV-85

02-JUN-88

25-JUL-88

05-SEP-77

10-JUN-85

02-APR-88

01-JUN-89

05-JUN-89

05-JUN-89

12-JUN-92

10-JUN-79

25-APR-82

07-MAY-84

01-JUN-84

01-AUG-86

10-MAR-87

01-JUN-88

11-JUN-92

21-JUN-80

01-JUN-81

10-JUL-83

01-APR-86

10-JUN-89

05-JAN-81

14-JUN-83

01-JUN-85

10-JUL-87

02-JUL-88

01-JUN-89

18-SEP-86

DOB

43

43

43

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

39

39

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

34

32

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

136

137

138

139

140

141

Sl.
No.

137031

108828

106234

112735

138230

104864

App
No

RS018

HD421

HB335

PC329

RA083

HB373

Reg
No

TORANAGAL GANGAMMA

REBBEKA

VIJAYALAXMI 

SAVITA 

VENKATESHA

KERABAI

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PH HK

 K W PH HK

 R K HK

 W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-91

05-SEP-81

02-JUN-89

28-JUL-86

10-JUN-85

15-JUN-81

DOB

32

30

30

27

25

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sl.
No.

118945

102706

137837

134572

132436

104076

128467

137421

136973

138708

128906

121700

132996

124553

129473

109053

139940

126806

133979

102698

122340

102590

102082

137031

108828

106234

112735

104864

App
No

PA075

RA165

AS463

RS218

RB117

PD235

PC346

RB197

RB292

AD310

RT095

RU012

RB186

RA111

PA316

RB167

RP075

ZA031

HA009

PB589

PB027

HC104

PC123

RS018

HD421

HB335

PC329

HB373

Reg
No

MARIYAMMA

SUREKHA D

RADHA T

MANJULA G S

SHOBHA

SUJATA

LAXMI

SUMANGALA

ESHAMMA

LAXMIDEVI L N

SUREKHA 

SHAMALA

SHANTA K

RATNAPRABHA

SAROJA

AROGYAMARY

ASHA LAMBANI

LALITA AGER

REENA

PUSHPA

ARCHANA

M KRISHNAVENI

BHAGYASHREE

TORANAGAL GANGAMMA

REBBEKA

VIJAYALAXMI 

SAVITA 

KERABAI

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 W XD HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PH HK

 K W PH HK

 W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

05-MAR-84

14-AUG-89

21-FEB-89

10-JUN-84

07-AUG-91

16-MAR-92

01-AUG-92

23-MAR-80

31-JUL-90

07-JUN-88

15-JUN-90

01-JUN-92

14-MAY-85

01-DEC-91

27-JAN-87

15-AUG-90

30-AUG-89

30-MAY-91

02-OCT-85

01-MAR-93

15-NOV-85

05-SEP-77

12-JUN-92

01-JUN-91

05-SEP-81

02-JUN-89

28-JUL-86

15-JUN-81

DOB

64

64

61

57

56

56

54

53

53

52

51

51

49

49

47

47

46

44

41

40

38

37

37

32

30

30

27

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 31 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

111972

108520

115394

112529

125099

114755

118945

136380

134910

117636

122170

125350

104077

104667

109001

132867

132436

104076

131664

126804

123881

128467

116907

114198

125076

136973

125068

115063

129801

126443

135869

133816

128906

136993

127960

124553

138182

108529

109053

134698

126971

117197

115472

139940

120659

App
No

RB307

RB187

RQ059

RS156

RQ093

RA182

PA075

RS062

RQ142

RR044

RS257

AS019

PC221

NJ854

RA206

AN299

RB117

PD235

RP121

RR048

RB177

PC346

AR590

RA020

RA016

RB292

AN266

AE056

PB444

AN146

NG192

PB480

RT095

QC294

RQ034

RA111

ZB217

RU177

RB167

RA204

RS022

NB070

RB243

RP075

NJ207

Reg
No

KRISHNA

RAJAPPA

LAKSHMANA NAIK H 

MANJUNATHA V

PARASAPPA 

LAKSHMANA

MARIYAMMA

SIVAPPA V

KORAVARA JADEPPA

KUMAR NAIK L N 

SHEKHARA C

SHANKRAPPA

CHANNAPPA

DURAGAPPA HARIJANA

ANJANAYYA

NAGAPPA

SHOBHA

SUJATA

GOPINAIK L

RAMESH NAIK

AMARESH

LAXMI

ANJANEYA

RAVICHANDRA

HANUMANTHA

ESHAMMA

ASHOK KUMAR R

THIPPANAIK L D 

SHARANABASAPPA

PANDU

SHRIDHAR

SANTOSH

SUREKHA 

MEETU NAIK A

SEENANAIK

RATNAPRABHA

RAVINDRA

FAKEERAPPA

AROGYAMARY

SHRINIVAS 

YAMANAPPA

LAMBANI KRUSHNA

HANUMANTHA

ASHA LAMBANI

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K PH HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-89

21-NOV-87

31-MAY-88

31-JUL-85

01-JUN-81

21-FEB-85

05-MAR-84

01-JUN-84

01-JUL-85

01-APR-88

02-JUN-86

15-JUN-89

06-JUL-90

14-SEP-85

01-JUN-87

20-AUG-87

07-AUG-91

16-MAR-92

15-JUN-84

10-JUN-86

01-JUN-90

01-AUG-92

01-JUN-85

02-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

31-JUL-90

04-JUN-86

30-JUL-86

01-MAR-88

08-MAY-89

01-JUN-92

05-OCT-88

15-JUN-90

20-JUN-87

18-AUG-88

01-DEC-91

10-APR-81

01-JUN-88

15-AUG-90

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-85

20-JUL-87

08-JUN-89

30-AUG-89

06-APR-90

DOB

75

73

72

71

68

65

64

63

62

60

59

59

59

58

57

57

56

56

55

55

55

54

53

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

49

49

49

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Sl.
No.

106620

114324

119110

116915

134648

126806

111978

124835

116585

133979

108173

124867

106150

124044

111586

102082

112385

135139

138324

121785

108721

112819

122393

131998

108828

106234

138230

App
No

AG015

NF007

RB313

HB331

RQ160

ZA031

RQ061

RS041

RS152

HA009

NK290

PC100

RU121

PC175

RS117

PC123

HA084

AL002

RA196

AL362

HD370

RU235

PB640

RP108

HD421

HB335

RA083

Reg
No

KANAKAPPA

ERANNAA

MALLAPPA

MOHAN

VEERESHA H

LALITA AGER

MUDAKYYA

YAMANOORAPPA

YAMUNA NAIK L

REENA

PAMPANNA H

GOVIND

L KRISHAN NAIK

RAMESHA H C

SHRINIVASA

BHAGYASHREE

AVAHAN

RAMU

SABAYYA

BASAVARAJA

SANJEEVKUMAR

PRAKASH NAIK

VITTAL

OBANNA P D 

REBBEKA

VIJAYALAXMI 

VENKATESHA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PH HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PH HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K PH HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PH HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-DEC-82

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-83

10-JUN-83

15-JUN-88

30-MAY-91

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-84

02-OCT-85

04-JUL-86

22-JUN-85

01-JUN-87

21-MAY-85

25-JUL-88

12-JUN-92

07-MAY-84

01-JUN-84

21-JUN-80

01-APR-86

05-JAN-81

14-JUN-83

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-89

05-SEP-81

02-JUN-89

10-JUN-85

DOB

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

42

41

41

41

40

40

39

38

37

36

36

35

35

34

34

34

34

30

30

25

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

111972

108520

115394

112529

125099

125112

120633

114755

121233

118945

109231

102706

136380

106816

134910

140510

108348

137651

137837

117636

122170

127246

125350

104077

104667

134572

117645

109001

132867

108398

132436

104076

131664

126804

123258

123881

115390

101796

128467

137421

116907

136887

114198

125076

136973

App
No

RB307

RB187

RQ059

RS156

RQ093

RB217

RB169

RA182

RA150

PA075

RP041

RA165

RS062

RR069

RQ142

RR274

AG003

RQ081

AS463

RR044

RS257

RR061

AS019

PC221

NJ854

RS218

RU163

RA206

AN299

HB267

RB117

PD235

RP121

RR048

PC220

RB177

PB076

PB117

PC346

RB197

AR590

PB094

RA020

RA016

RB292

Reg
No

KRISHNA

RAJAPPA

LAKSHMANA NAIK H 

MANJUNATHA V

PARASAPPA 

NAGAREDDY

SHIVARAJ

LAKSHMANA

CHANDRASHEKHARA

MARIYAMMA

MAHESH KUMAR H D 

SUREKHA D

SIVAPPA V

GURUSWAMY

KORAVARA JADEPPA

YUVARAJU O V

RAVICHANDRA

KORACHARA BHIMALINGAPPA

RADHA T

KUMAR NAIK L N 

SHEKHARA C

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

SHANKRAPPA

CHANNAPPA

DURAGAPPA HARIJANA

MANJULA G S

YAMANOORAPPA MADAR

ANJANAYYA

NAGAPPA

NISHANT 

SHOBHA

SUJATA

GOPINAIK L

RAMESH NAIK

VINOD KUMAR

AMARESH

NANUSING

MAREPPA

LAXMI

SUMANGALA

ANJANEYA

GOVIND

RAVICHANDRA

HANUMANTHA

ESHAMMA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-89

21-NOV-87

31-MAY-88

31-JUL-85

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-83

15-SEP-88

21-FEB-85

10-MAY-89

05-MAR-84

10-NOV-87

14-AUG-89

01-JUN-84

01-JUN-86

01-JUL-85

01-FEB-88

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

21-FEB-89

01-APR-88

02-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

15-JUN-89

06-JUL-90

14-SEP-85

10-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-87

20-AUG-87

03-OCT-90

07-AUG-91

16-MAR-92

15-JUN-84

10-JUN-86

17-JUL-89

01-JUN-90

01-OCT-83

01-FEB-84

01-AUG-92

23-MAR-80

01-JUN-85

20-JUL-87

02-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

31-JUL-90

DOB

75

73

72

71

68

67

67

65

65

64

64

64

63

63

62

62

61

61

61

60

59

59

59

59

58

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

53

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl.
No.

109767

115063

129801

131475

138708

126443

135869

129037

112549

133816

128906

121700

115857

122552

132996

110001

136993

130094

133568

127960

124553

125048

121964

138182

129473

108529

109053

113543

126971

117197

115472

139940

120659

106620

114324

136431

122336

130973

119110

116915

134648

126806

102125

111978

136012

App
No

HD310

AE056

PB444

NB142

AD310

AN146

NG192

PD256

AN165

PB480

RT095

RU012

PC060

RA164

RB186

RU064

QC294

PD097

RR054

RQ034

RA111

NB337

PC107

ZB217

PA316

RU177

RB167

RU208

RS022

NB070

RB243

RP075

NJ207

AG015

NF007

NA204

AS396

NB177

RB313

HB331

RQ160

ZA031

PC128

RQ061

NG384

Reg
No

TUKARAM

THIPPANAIK L D 

SHARANABASAPPA

SUDHEER B

LAXMIDEVI L N

PANDU

SHRIDHAR

BHEEMARAYA

NINGAPPA

SANTOSH

SUREKHA 

SHAMALA

NAGAPPA 

UDAYAKUMAR N

SHANTA K

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

JAIBHIM 

SHEKHAR NAIK

SEENANAIK

RATNAPRABHA

MALLESH H

VIJAYAKUMAR

RAVINDRA

SAROJA

FAKEERAPPA

AROGYAMARY

GANGADHARA NAIK

YAMANAPPA

LAMBANI KRUSHNA

HANUMANTHA

ASHA LAMBANI

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

KANAKAPPA

ERANNAA

D K LOHITHASHWA

SURESHA B S

YAMANOORAPPA K

MALLAPPA

MOHAN

VEERESHA H

LALITA AGER

SUNIL KUMAR

MUDAKYYA

CHINNAPPA B

Candidate Name

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K PH HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

 R K PH HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

16-MAY-78

30-JUL-86

01-MAR-88

01-JUN-88

07-JUN-88

08-MAY-89

01-JUN-92

20-FEB-84

01-JUN-87

05-OCT-88

15-JUN-90

01-JUN-92

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

14-MAY-85

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

01-JAN-88

01-JUN-88

18-AUG-88

01-DEC-91

01-JUN-87

10-DEC-75

10-APR-81

27-JAN-87

01-JUN-88

15-AUG-90

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-85

20-JUL-87

08-JUN-89

30-AUG-89

06-APR-90

01-DEC-82

01-JUN-86

01-APR-87

01-JUL-87

02-JUN-88

01-JUN-83

10-JUN-83

15-JUN-88

30-MAY-91

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

DOB

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 35 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Sl.
No.

124835

116585

116127

133979

108173

115009

114231

124867

106150

102698

124044

125696

114238

111586

112698

127503

132776

116918

128127

102082

141088

122617

112385

135139

137384

102839

126863

138324

106838

128717

121785

100132

108721

112819

122393

115038

137379

131998

124466

137031

108828

106234

112735

138230

App
No

RS041

RS152

PA101

HA009

NK290

RS227

RB291

PC100

RU121

PB589

PC175

RR183

RS038

RS117

RA121

AK257

HA214

RU087

TA399

PC123

PB494

PC177

HA084

AL002

RQ091

HB044

RU123

RA196

HD545

HD416

AL362

AL107

HD370

RU235

PB640

AC292

RS153

RP108

RB148

RS018

HD421

HB335

PC329

RA083

Reg
No

YAMANOORAPPA

YAMUNA NAIK L

CHIDANAND

REENA

PAMPANNA H

RAMESH  NAIK  M

NAGESH

GOVIND

L KRISHAN NAIK

PUSHPA

RAMESHA H C

HONNURA SWAMY H 

VIJAYA KUMAR NAIK D M 

SHRINIVASA

VINAYAK

DEVAPPA

RUBAIN

MAHESH DASAR

S ESHWARANAIK

BHAGYASHREE

MARLINGAPPA

RAJU

AVAHAN

RAMU

BHEEMARAYA

MITHUN

JAGADISHNAIK 

SABAYYA

ANILKUMAR

OMKAR

BASAVARAJA

MAHENDRA

SANJEEVKUMAR

PRAKASH NAIK

VITTAL

SHARABANNA

JAYAJAPPA MUTTAPPA KULAVI

OBANNA P D 

NINGAPPA

TORANAGAL GANGAMMA

REBBEKA

VIJAYALAXMI 

SAVITA 

VENKATESHA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K PH HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 K PH HK

 R K HK

 K PH HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PH HK

 K W PH HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-84

31-AUG-84

02-OCT-85

04-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

05-OCT-89

22-JUN-85

01-JUN-87

01-MAR-93

21-MAY-85

03-AUG-88

02-JUN-88

25-JUL-88

10-JUN-85

02-APR-88

01-JUN-89

05-JUN-89

05-JUN-89

12-JUN-92

10-JUN-79

25-APR-82

07-MAY-84

01-JUN-84

01-AUG-86

01-JUN-88

11-JUN-92

21-JUN-80

01-JUN-81

10-JUL-83

01-APR-86

10-JUN-89

05-JAN-81

14-JUN-83

01-JUN-85

10-JUL-87

02-JUL-88

01-JUN-89

18-SEP-86

01-JUN-91

05-SEP-81

02-JUN-89

28-JUL-86

10-JUN-85

DOB

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

34

32

32

30

30

27

25

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 36 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR EX-DEFENCE

1

Sl.
No.

122340

App
No

PB027

Reg
No

ARCHANA

Candidate Name

 W XD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

15-NOV-85

DOB

38

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 37 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Sl.
No.

127960

102125

111978

108173

112698

135139

137384

126863

106838

106234

112735

App
No

RQ034

PC128

RQ061

NK290

RA121

AL002

RQ091

RU123

HD545

HB335

PC329

Reg
No

SEENANAIK

SUNIL KUMAR

MUDAKYYA

PAMPANNA H

VINAYAK

RAMU

BHEEMARAYA

JAGADISHNAIK 

ANILKUMAR

VIJAYALAXMI 

SAVITA 

Candidate Name

 R K PH HK

 K PH HK

 R K PH HK

 R K PH HK

 K PH HK

 R K PH HK

 K PH HK

 K PH HK

 K PH HK

 R K W PH HK

 K W PH HK

Horizontal
Reservation

18-AUG-88

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

04-JUL-86

10-JUN-85

01-JUN-84

01-AUG-86

11-JUN-92

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-89

28-JUL-86

DOB

49

43

43

41

37

36

36

36

35

30

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 38 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

2

3

Sl.
No.

120633

127246

101796

App
No

RB169

RR061

PB117

Reg
No

SHIVARAJ

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

MAREPPA

Candidate Name

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

 K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

15-SEP-88

01-JUN-87

01-FEB-84

DOB

67

59

54

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 39 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Sl.
No.

135098

108974

112132

130214

101097

130804

119855

132618

117926

115734

116578

128787

124897

110784

140206

113697

136190

107193

135385

116568

126736

108825

App
No

RQ117

RB154

RB192

RT020

RT059

RP146

TA216

AK451

RU058

RU224

RT087

PA356

ZA165

RS202

RQ040

RU060

NE387

RP142

RP139

NE009

HC071

HA116

Reg
No

YAMANURAGOUDA POLICE PATIL

BULLAPPA

MALLIKARJUNA

BICHHUGATTI NAGARAJA

MUGAPPA D

NAGARAJA

RAMANNA BUKANATTI

ALURAPPA

GONEPPA H

BASAVARAJ ANGADI

SUMALATHA K

PARASHURAMA

HAMPANNA K

KALINGA B

NAGAMMA P 

PUJAR SHRUTHI

LINGAPPA M

SHILPA K

TALAVARA GANGAMMA

HAMPANNA A V 

RAJESHREE

SUDHARANI

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-89

24-MAY-90

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-86

24-JUL-91

31-JUL-86

05-SEP-87

18-APR-88

02-FEB-86

03-MAR-88

03-JUL-89

06-JAN-93

12-DEC-92

01-NOV-87

20-JUN-88

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-84

24-JUN-87

06-MAR-90

DOB

64

64

62

59

58

55

51

49

46

46

44

40

40

38

36

35

34

33

32

30

27

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 40 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sl.
No.

116578

140206

113697

107193

135385

126736

108825

App
No

RT087

RQ040

RU060

RP142

RP139

HC071

HA116

Reg
No

SUMALATHA K

NAGAMMA P 

PUJAR SHRUTHI

SHILPA K

TALAVARA GANGAMMA

RAJESHREE

SUDHARANI

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

18-APR-88

06-JAN-93

12-DEC-92

20-JUN-88

01-JUN-86

24-JUN-87

06-MAR-90

DOB

44

36

35

33

32

27

24

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 41 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sl.
No.

135098

112132

130214

101097

119855

132618

117926

115734

116578

128787

124897

110784

136190

107193

116568

126736

App
No

RQ117

RB192

RT020

RT059

TA216

AK451

RU058

RU224

RT087

PA356

ZA165

RS202

NE387

RP142

NE009

HC071

Reg
No

YAMANURAGOUDA POLICE PATIL

MALLIKARJUNA

BICHHUGATTI NAGARAJA

MUGAPPA D

RAMANNA BUKANATTI

ALURAPPA

GONEPPA H

BASAVARAJ ANGADI

SUMALATHA K

PARASHURAMA

HAMPANNA K

KALINGA B

LINGAPPA M

SHILPA K

HAMPANNA A V 

RAJESHREE

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-88

24-MAY-90

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-86

24-JUL-91

31-JUL-86

05-SEP-87

18-APR-88

02-FEB-86

03-MAR-88

03-JUL-89

01-NOV-87

20-JUN-88

01-JUN-84

24-JUN-87

DOB

64

62

59

58

51

49

46

46

44

40

40

38

34

33

30

27

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 42 of 42

Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Sl.
No.

135098

108974

112132

130214

101097

130804

119855

132618

117926

115734

116578

128787

124897

110784

140206

113697

136190

107193

135385

116568

126736

108825

App
No

RQ117

RB154

RB192

RT020

RT059

RP146

TA216

AK451

RU058

RU224

RT087

PA356

ZA165

RS202

RQ040

RU060

NE387

RP142

RP139

NE009

HC071

HA116

Reg
No

YAMANURAGOUDA POLICE PATIL

BULLAPPA

MALLIKARJUNA

BICHHUGATTI NAGARAJA

MUGAPPA D

NAGARAJA

RAMANNA BUKANATTI

ALURAPPA

GONEPPA H

BASAVARAJ ANGADI

SUMALATHA K

PARASHURAMA

HAMPANNA K

KALINGA B

NAGAMMA P 

PUJAR SHRUTHI

LINGAPPA M

SHILPA K

TALAVARA GANGAMMA

HAMPANNA A V 

RAJESHREE

SUDHARANI

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-89

24-MAY-90

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-86

24-JUL-91

31-JUL-86

05-SEP-87

18-APR-88

02-FEB-86

03-MAR-88

03-JUL-89

06-JAN-93

12-DEC-92

01-NOV-87

20-JUN-88

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-84

24-JUN-87

06-MAR-90

DOB

64

64

62

59

58

55

51

49

46

46

44

40

40

38

36

35

34

33

32

30

27

24

Score


